 PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS
1/2 B04 03/16
Description
The pressure transducers type ISPH give an output signal ( tension or current ) proportional to the incoming hydraulic
pressure.
The design and machining of the body from a stainless steel solid piece make these components suitable for mobile and
industrial use.
The pressure transducers ISPH meet latest CE standards and offer a wide selection of configuration: according to the
electric connection, output and hydraulic connection.
Hirshman DIN-43650C (Standard)
Metric  M12x1    4 PIN (On request )
Characteristics
TYPE SETTING RANGE PROOF PRESSURE BURST PRESSURE
ISPH-060/ *-*- CE 0 ÷ 60 bar
2 x rated pressure
400 bar
ISPH-100/ *-*-  CE 0 ÷ 100 bar 500 bar
ISPH-250/ *-*-  CE 0 ÷ 250 bar 1000 bar
ISPH-400/ *-*-  CE 0 ÷ 400 bar 1500 bar
ISPH-600/ *-*-  CE 0 ÷ 600 bar 2000 bar
 Dimensions
 PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS
2/2 B04 03/16
Sensor Thin film on steel